St. Paul Institute of Professional Studies

An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to Devi Ahilya University, Indore

Accredited by NAAC with 'A’ Grade

BBA Il YEAR EXAMINATION APRIL 2025
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Result of the students appearing at BBA 1l YEAR held in APRIL 2025 is declared as under

Registered Students

Total Pass Students

Total Supplementary Students

Total Fail Students Students
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Roll No.

2577003
2377004
2377005
2377006
2377007
2377008
2377009
2377010
2377011
2377012
2377013
2377014
2377015
2377016
2377017
2377019
2377020
2377021
2377022
2377023
2377024
2377025
2377026
377027
377028
377029
2377030
2377031
2377032
2377033
2377034
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2377035

Enrollment No.

2377002

DX2313381
DX2313486
DX2313448
DX2313495
DX2313451
DX2313489

DX2313421
DX2313467
DX2313478
DX2313392
DX2313445
DX2313463
DX2313387
DX2313423
DX2313472
DX2313496
DX2313494
DX2313473
DX2313475
DX2313462
DX2313399
DX2313453
DX2313405
DX2313397
DX2313476
DX2313479
DX2313470
DX2315457
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DX2313471

Student Name

ABDUL TAIYYEB

SUJAL PARIHAR
NEELENDRA CHOUHAN
VIBHUTI GHODGAONKAR
PIYUSH CHOUHAN
TANISHA AGRAWAL
ANUSHKA SHRIMALI
BULBUL TANK
VAISHNAVI AJIT

JUNED ALI

ISHA MANDLOI

RUPESH SHARMA
SHRIYANSH SHARMA
ANSHUL BHAMA
MURTAZA BHOPALWALA
RITU SONI

AMIT SACHDEV

JOMIN JOSHY

SAMUEL SANU MATHEW
VIDHI SAHU

VEDANT VERMA
SANIYA THAKUR
SHIVAM PATEL
REVANSH PATEL
ASHWIN KAG

PRANAM YADAV
DAKSHA RIJHWANI
ARCHITA VERMA
SHREYA HARDIA
SHRUTI KETHUNIYA
SAMAN AHUJA
PRIYANSHI KHANDELWAL

SAMREEN KAUR BHATIA

108

105
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Supplementary
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

40

10
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
10
40
40

40
40
40

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

40
40
40
40
10

Obtained Credits AGPA

6.15
8.25
8.63
8.90
7.05
7.60
8.00



Roll No.

2377036
2377039
2377040
2377041
2377044
2377045
2377046
2377047
2377048
2377049
2377050
2377051
2577052
2377055
2377054

2377059
2377060
2377061
2377062
2377063
2377064
2377065
2377066
2377067

2377071
2377072
2377073
2377074
2377075
2377076
2377077
2377079
2377080
2377081
2377082
2377083

DX

Enrollment No. Student Name

DX2313431
DX2313385
DX2313386
DX2313419
DX2313393
DX2313384
DX2313464
DX2313394
DX2313458
DX2313435
DX2313483
DX2313401
DX2313487
DX2313488
DX2313454
DX2313402
DX2313422
DX2313474
DX2313493
DX2313441
DX2313412
DX2313400
DX2313408
DX2313497
DX2313437
DX2313452
DX2313391
DX2313466
DX2313411
DX2313436
DX2313444
DX2313436
DX2313382
DX2313388
DX2313404
DX2313491
DX2313468
DX2313429
DX2313433
DX2313383
DX2313413
DX2313389
DX2313447
DX2313418
DX2313380
DX2313460
DX2313449
DX2313490
DX231339
1341

(B
Y]
“

43

2
L]
s
n

KHUSHI RATHORE
ADITYA KANUNGO
AJAY RAJPUT
HUSSAIN AAMIR
ANUJ SUKHRAMANI
ADITI MODH

RIYA PATEL

ANUJ TOMAR
PRIYANSHU EMALIYA
LOVE KASTURI
SUGANDH HASEJA
AYUSH JAT

SUNIDHI PANDEY
SYED JAFAR MEHEDI NAQVI
PRASHANT THAKUR
BHUMIKA BAJAJ
JASMEET KAUR DANG
SHIV WADHWANI
VANSHIKA RELWANI
MEHWISH KHAN
GUNGUN ANAND MANDHAN
AVANI KHATRI
FAISAL KHAN

VIKAS

MAHI RATHORE
PIYUSH NAGAR
ANSHIKA PATEL
RUDRIK NEEMA
GUNGUN DEMBLA
MEET SETPAL
MONISHA NARANG
PRATHMESH TRIVEDI
ABEL BABU GEORGE
AMRIT SINGH AJMANI
DAANISH GEORGE
UTKARSH YADAV
SAGAR KHANDELWAL
KARTIK AGRAWAL
KUNAL KARADE
ABHISHEK JAT
HAMZA KHAMBATI
ANSH CHOUDHARY
NAINA SONI

HUSAIN LOKHANDWALA
ABBAS JAGIRDAR
RAHUL BARNWAL
NIKITA SONI

TIA BAIPAI

ARISHA FAROOQUI
HARSH HIRANI

Result Obtained Credits AGPA
PASS 0 885 |
PASS 40 7.10
PASS 40 7.40
PASS 40 8.60
PASS 40 7.95
PASS 40 8.40
PASS 40 8.90
PASS 40 6.20
PASS 40 7.70
PASS 40 8.25
PASS 40 b ATE
PASS 40 6.55
PASS 40 6.85
PASS 40 8.05
PASS 40 7.35
PASS 40 8.35
PASS 40 7.90
PASS 40 8.35
PASS 40 7.70
PASS 40 8.70
PASS 40 745
PASS 40 7.50
PASS 40 6.35
PASS 40 7.50
PASS 40 7.70
PASS 40 7.90
PASS 40 8.15
PASS 40 7.30
PASS 40 7.05
PASS 40 6.95
PASS 40 9.30
PASS 40 6.63
PASS 40 7.55
PASS 40 9.10
PASS 40 6.30
PASS 40 6.03
PASS 40 7.40
PASS 40 8.55
PASS 40 7.65
PASS 40 7.65
PASS 40 5.80
PASS 40 7.10
PASS 40 8.85
PASS 40 6.95
PASS 40 6.90
Supplementary 38 3.70
PASS 40 Q.15
PASS 40 745
PASS 40 7.85
40

PASS

9.35
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2377091
2377092
2377093
2377094
2377095
2377096
2377097
2377098
2377099
2377101
2377102
2377103
2377104
2377105
2377106
2377107

377108
2377109
2377110
2377111
2377112
2377113
2377114
2377116
2377117

DX2313480
DX2313390
DX2313469
DX2313406
DX2313443
DX2313432
DX2313459
DX2313481
DX2313416
DX2313420
DX2313414
DX2313439
DX2313498
DX2513440
DX2313442
DX2313430
DX2313407
DX2313410
DX2313438
DX2313434
DX2313482
DX2313455
DX2313417
DX2313477
DX2307965

Result Declared on :

%f
— “
ﬁ!&r\u\—){ -'Lq\ﬁu\\:.f M \ 35

r red%% C ed B?’ Verified By Exam Controller

29-April-2025

Result Obtained Credits AGPA
SIDDHANSH RATHORE © PASS _ 0 600
ANSHI JAGYASI PASS 40 7.25
SAHIL WADHWANI Supplementary 34 4.50
DEVANSH RATHORE PASS 40 8.00
MOHAMMED HASAN SHAIKH PASS 40 543
KRISHNA SOLANKI PASS 40 6.40
PUNEET KALRA PASS 40 7.90
SNEHA KALE PASS 40 6.95
HARSH SINGH PASS 40 8.75
IBRAHIM KHAMBATI PASS 40 5.95
HANSIKA TEJWANI PASS 40 6.73
MAHAK VATNANI PASS 40 7.70
YASH YADAVY PASS 40 8.15
MEHAK KHAN PASS 40 6.75
MOHAMMAD YASHIR KHAN PASS 40 8.80
KASIM KHAN PASS 40 5.05
DIVYANSHI JAISWAL PASS 40 8.95
GOURAV JADHAV PASS 40 6.70
MANSI VISHWAKARMA PASS 40 6.80
LAKSHYA AGRAWAL PASS 40 5.85
SRISHTI PARMAR PASS 40 6.73
PRATHAM JOSHI PASS 40 8.85
HARSHITA MATHARIYA PASS 40 6.15
SHRINEE PATEL PASS 40 8.20
CHINMAY SHARMA PASS 40 6.20
G 7 G M A @W
rincip Registrar '



